
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

36 

12 

22 

99 

380 

38 

93 

190 

97 

777 

Class 
PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

LIGHT 

LIGHT 

PRO 

Name 

JOAQUIM ALVES 

WAGNÃO - WRACING 

LUCAS MINATO 

RODRIGO JANTONIO 

BERETA 

BRUNO SISTI 

JESUS HERNANDO GARCIA 

JOEL CARVALHO 

LEVI MATHEUS 

WALMIR MONTEIRO 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

Total Tm 

14:19.646 

14:29.200 

14:31.159 

14:33.711 

14:41.494 

14:41.919 

15:26.917 

15:30.107 

8:55.099 

2.141 

Diff 

9.554 

11.513 

14.065 

21.848 

22.273 

1:07.271 

1:10.461 

4 Laps 

10 Laps 

In Lap 

3 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

10 

2 

6 

0 

Best Tm 

1:24.932 

1:26.099 

1:26.020 

1:26.197 

1:27.156 

1:27.007 

1:30.014 

1:29.264 

1:27.466 

Gap 

9.554 

1.959 

2.552 

7.783 

0.425 

44.998 

3.190 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Equipe 

Suel Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.554 

Avg. Speed 

127,936 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.932 

Best Speed 

129,492 

Best Lap by 

36 - JOAQUIM ALVES 
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1a ETAPA COPA LUPINETTI 2022 
600cc PRO/LIGHT 

Corrida - 600cc 

Race (10 Laps) started at 9:43:33 

Autódromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km 

13/02/2022 09:30 


